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Bartlett,  Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 8873 vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com 1ü

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net 1ü

Bissonnette,  Nicole Portland 207.775.0200 5239 nbissonnette@pmhlegal.com 1ü

Bloom,  Andrew Portland 207.939.1313 7785 abloom@maine.rr.com 1ü

Brochu,  Stephen Brunswick 207.751.4586 8466 brochu.steve@gmail.com 1ü

Brown,  Gregory Casco 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com 1ü

Carey,  Jennifer Portland 207.210.6433 9083 jcarey@thecareylawfirm.com 1ü

Carey,  Steven Portland 207.210.6433 9500 scarey@thecareylawfirm.com 1ü

Chester,  Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 763 chester@chesterandvestal.com 1ü

Cook,  Sheila Portland 207.749.3832 7784 sheilacook@maine.rr.com 1ü

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig1966@gmail.com 1ü

Davis,  Jennifer Topsham 207.725.8788 8923 jdavislaw@gwi.net 1ü

Donahue,  Temma Portland 207.358.4909 4153 temma@rdcplawyers.com 1ü

Dougherty,  Kristina Portland 207.772.7426 5781 dougherty@chesterandvestal.com 1ü

Edwards,  Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.com 1ü

Fairfield,  Amy Lyman 207.985.9465 9598 amy@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com 1ü

Gallagher,  Tamara Westbrook 207.286.5475 4355 disabilitylawmaine@gmail.com 1ü

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com 1ü
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Gordon,  Patrick Lyman 207.985.9465 8327 patrick@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Griffin,  Henry Lewiston 207.233.1876 7491 MaineDefenseLawyer@gmail.com 1ü

Heinze,  Jason Portland 207.558.8458 5562 jason@heinzelaw.com 1ü

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com 1ü

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com 1ü

Holt,  Virginia Saco 207.282.1280 7735 vlholt@holtfamilylaw.com 1ü

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com 1ü

Langholtz,  Jeffrey Biddeford 207.283.4744 3539 langholtz@gwi.net 1ü

Lobozzo,  Allan Lewiston 207.333.3891 3893 lobozzolaw@gmail.com 1ü

MacLean,  Jason Bridgton 207.647.2263 9336 Jmacle@aol.com 1ü

Mathews,  Vicki Biddeford 207.590.8061 7793 vmathewslaw@gmail.com 1ü

Mitchell,  Karen Windham 207.858.5270 7824 kjmmitchell@gmail.com 1ü

Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com 1ü

O'ReillyJakan,  Erin Kennebunk 207.807.5002 4386 erin@oreillyjakanlaw.com 1ü

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com 1ü

Peters,  Chelsea Lewiston 207.577.4487 3998 chelsea.e.peters@gmail.com 1ü

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.333.3583 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com 1ü

Saxon,  La-Qiana Brunswick 207.521.6476 5503 lpsaxon@saxon-legal.com 1ü

Shea,  Stephen Portland 207.699.2278 5810 steve@hanlylaw.com 1ü
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Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me 1ü

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com 1ü

Soifer,  Naira Brunswick 207.729.7257 2802 nsoiferlaw@gmail.com 1ü

Taitt,  Charles Saco 207.232.3471 4324 chucktaitt@gmail.com 1ü

Winling,  Rick Lyman 207.985.9465 9338 rick@fairfieldandassociates.com 1ü

Yamartino,  Gina Portland 207.773.8001 9783 gyamartino@aol.com 1ü

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com 1ü
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